
Date :04/12/2025 

Room No. 

Room No.- 2 

Room No.- 3 

Room No.- 10 

Room No.- 11 

Room No. 12 

Maynaguri College 
Seat Planning 

FYUGP I-Semester Major Exam-2025 

English Major 

FYUGP OLD (NEP) 

Geography Major 

Physical Education Major 

History Major 

Sociology Major 

Ist Half 

Political Science Major 

|Education Major 

Bengali Major -

Bengali Major 
Philosophy Major 

Sanskrit Major 

rime : 10.30 AM to 1PM 

Time: 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM (Geo) 

Subject & Roll 
All Students 

All Students 
All Students 

All Students 

All Students 

All Students 
All Students 

(2510535/28501 - 28594 ) 

(2510535/28595 - 28677) 
All Students 

All Students 

Strength 
52 

3 

3 

65 

53 

1 

60 

14 

25 



Date :04/12/2025 

Counter Name 

Room No,- 14 

Room No,- 15 

Room No.- 16 

Maynaguri College 
Seat Planning 

FYUGP III-Semester Exam-2025 

FYUGP-NEW 

Bengali - Major 

Bengali - Major 

English - Major 

nglish- Major 

Ist Half 

Time: 0.30 AM to I PM 

Subject & Roll 

(2530$36 31201 - 31244) 

(2530536/31245 - 31255) 

(253053631256 - 31285) 

(2530536/31286 -31320) 

Sanskrit - Major (All Students) 
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